
月份 本月營收 去年同期 增減比例 本年度累計營收 去年同期累計 增減比例

1月 336,154            508,557            -33.90% 336,154             508,557                 -33.90%

2月 304,638            376,924            -19.18% 640,792             885,481                 -27.63%

3月 386,073            501,640            -23.04% 1,026,865          1,387,121              -25.97%

第一季 1,026,865         1,387,121         -25.97% 1,026,865          1,387,121              -25.97%

4月 355,897            547,974            -35.05% 1,382,762          1,935,095              -28.54%

5月 334,314            519,236            -31.46% 1,717,076          2,454,331              -30.04%

6月 336,972            507,430            -29.86% 2,054,048          2,961,761              -30.65%

第二季 1,027,183         1,574,640         -34.77% 2,054,048          2,961,761              -30.65%

7月 260,396            537,682            -51.57% 2,314,444          3,499,443              -33.86%

8月 254,784            601,480            -57.64% 2,569,228          4,100,923              -37.35%

9月 229,282            557,554            -58.88% 2,798,510          4,658,477              -39.93%

第三季 744,462            1,696,716         -56.12% 2,798,510          4,658,477              -39.93%

10月 186,159            460,077            -59.54% 2,984,669          5,118,554              -41.69%

11月 187,996            413,439            -54.53% 3,172,665          5,531,993              -42.65%

12月 181,402            333,546            -45.61% 3,354,067          5,865,539              -42.82%

第四季 555,557            1,207,062         -53.97% 3,354,067          5,865,539              -42.82%

全年度迄今累積 3,354,067         5,865,539         -42.82% 3,354,067          5,865,539              -42.82%
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